
序号 参赛人 学   校 等级
宋昱坤 榆次寿安里小学
成铭浩 榆次寿安里小学
张洪耀 长治建东小学
张皓翔 长治建东小学

序号 参赛人 学   校 等级
王煜博 忻州师院附中
赵弘烨 忻州师院附中
张舰洋 临汾平阳中学
程垣霖 临汾平阳中学

序号 参赛人 学   校 等级
刘祺 忻州师院附中

张耀中 忻州师院附中
范晋豪 临汾平阳中学
王树斌 临汾平阳中学
郝东晖 榆社中学
刘泽雨 榆社中学
武玉龙 太谷二中
孟德 太谷二中

4 三等奖

1 一等奖

2 二等奖

3 三等奖

机器人综合技能比赛获奖名单

小学组

高中组

1 一等奖

2 二等奖

初中组

1 一等奖

2 二等奖


